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Punktacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 - 13 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 00508 3 277,00 6 636,00 9 913,00
2. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 3 919,00 4 251,00 8 170,00
3. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 1 631,00 4 128,00 5 759,00
4. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 02208 1 660,00 3 508,00 5 168,00
5. Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM 04408 1 799,00 3 300,00 5 099,00
6. KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 2 960,00 2 071,00 5 031,00
7. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 1 892,00 2 643,00 4 535,00
8. SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 3 451,00 943,00 4 394,00
9. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 - 2 194,00 2 194,00

10. UKS Aqua Sport 04608 1 737,00 - 1 737,00
11. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 590,00 1 131,00 1 721,00
12. UKS HETMAN Tarnobrzeg 03608 419,00 1 147,00 1 566,00
13. KSW Stal Rzeszów 03708 362,00 1 089,00 1 451,00
14. KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 03508 - 1 363,00 1 363,00
15. UKS FENIKS Dębica 00308 552,00 - 552,00
16. UKS FOXBALL Rzeszów 01908 - - -

Wszystkie, 14 - 15 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 00508 4 655,00 7 192,00 11 847,00
2. UKS FENIKS Dębica 00308 2 020,00 6 320,00 8 340,00
3. SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 3 414,00 4 099,00 7 513,00
4. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 4 027,00 1 320,00 5 347,00
5. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 4 815,00 - 4 815,00
6. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 02208 2 891,00 1 908,00 4 799,00
7. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 2 692,00 1 993,00 4 685,00
8. KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 3 211,00 896,00 4 107,00
9. UKS HETMAN Tarnobrzeg 03608 2 405,00 800,00 3 205,00

10. KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 03508 - 3 068,00 3 068,00
11. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 1 267,00 1 503,00 2 770,00
12. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 961,00 - 961,00
13. KSW Stal Rzeszów 03708 888,00 - 888,00

UKS Aqua Sport 04608 888,00 - 888,00
15. UKS FOXBALL Rzeszów 01908 - 658,00 658,00
16. Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM 04408 - - -

Wszystkie, 16 lat i starsi
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 00508 10 207,00 5 382,00 15 589,00
2. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 3 713,00 2 076,00 5 789,00
3. KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 4 582,00 956,00 5 538,00
4. UKS HETMAN Tarnobrzeg 03608 2 003,00 3 460,00 5 463,00
5. UKS FENIKS Dębica 00308 3 558,00 1 559,00 5 117,00
6. SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 4 549,00 - 4 549,00
7. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 - 4 268,00 4 268,00
8. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 - 3 701,00 3 701,00
9. UKS Aqua Sport 04608 1 740,00 1 695,00 3 435,00

10. UKS FOXBALL Rzeszów 01908 2 213,00 239,00 2 452,00
11. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 02208 2 412,00 - 2 412,00
12. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 853,00 1 300,00 2 153,00
13. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 - 1 485,00 1 485,00
14. KSW Stal Rzeszów 03708 - - -

KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 03508 - - -
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Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM 04408 - - -

Wszystkie, Open
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 00508 18 675,00 19 699,00 38 374,00
2. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 12 835,00 6 651,00 19 486,00
3. SP Motyl MOSiR Stalowa Wola 00908 11 866,00 5 429,00 17 295,00
4. KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 11 122,00 3 923,00 15 045,00
5. UKS FENIKS Dębica 00308 6 479,00 8 411,00 14 890,00
6. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 4 584,00 8 337,00 12 921,00
7. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 02208 7 256,00 5 416,00 12 672,00
8. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 5 658,00 6 933,00 12 591,00
9. UKS HETMAN Tarnobrzeg 03608 4 827,00 5 407,00 10 234,00

10. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 961,00 6 817,00 7 778,00
11. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 2 710,00 3 934,00 6 644,00
12. UKS Aqua Sport 04608 4 365,00 1 695,00 6 060,00
13. Stow. Sportowe PROSWIM 04408 1 799,00 3 300,00 5 099,00
14. KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 03508 - 4 753,00 4 753,00
15. UKS FOXBALL Rzeszów 01908 2 465,00 897,00 3 362,00
16. KSW Stal Rzeszów 03708 1 250,00 1 089,00 2 339,00


